Richards Panthers Baseball Schedule

2020

1.    Richards @ Grapeland: Feb 25, Tues, 600pm
2.    Lewis H. S. @ Richards: Feb 28, Fri, 430pm
3.    Richards @ Latexo: Feb 29, Sat, 11:00am
4.    Groveton @ Richards: Mar 3, Tues, 430pm
5.    Groveton Tournament: Mar 5,6,7 Thur, Fri,Sat (4:15 Fri) 
6.    Legacy H. S. @ Richards: Mar 10, Tue, 430pm
7.    Thorndale Tournament: Mar 12-14, Th-Sat
8.     (D) District: RTC @ Richards: Mar 17, Tue, 430
9.     (D) Richards @ RTC: Mar 20, Fri, 430p
10. (D) Richards @ Somerville: Mar 24, Tue, 630pm
11. (D) Somerville @ Richards: Mar 27, Fri, 430pm
12. (D) Snook @ Richards: Mar 31, Tue, 430pm
13. (D) Richards @ Snook: Apr 3, Fri, 630pm
14. (D) Richards @ Mumford: Apr 7, Tue, 430pm
15. (D) Mumford @ Richards: Apr 9, Thur, 430pm
16. (D) Iola @ Richards: Apr 14, Tue, 430pm
17. (D) Richards @ Iola: Apr 17, Fri, 630pm
18. Little Centerville @ Richards Apr 21, 4:00pm               (
19. (D) Richards @ Burton: Apr 28, Tue, 630pm
20. (D) Burton @ Richards: May 1, Fri, 430pm

                     Revised on Jan 24, 2020
 

 First Day of Baseball Practice

Saturday, February 8th, 1-3 pm

        For Non-Basketball Players

Things to bring:
1. Personal equipment---glove,
   cleats, bat, etc.
2. Dress like a ball player!
3. Your love for the game of
   Baseball!                      



                                             Coach West
                                             Coach Brown
                                             Coach Frazier
